
VARDHMAN MAHAVEER OPEN UNIVERSITY, KOTA
Time Table for Exam : DEC25

Morning Shift (9 AM  - 12 NOON) Evening Shift ( 2 PM - 5 PM)Date

UG

QES QCA07/01/2026

UG

QHD QEG08/01/2026

Diploma

DCA-10109/01/2026

P G Diploma

PGDCA-101, PGDCAA-0109/01/2026

PG

MAHD-01, MCA-101, MSCCH-01, MSCCS-01, 
MSCCS-101, MSCCSC-101

MAEC-05, MAED-05, MAPA-05, 
MAPST-05, MAPSY-06, MARJ-05, 
MASA-05, MASO-05, MCOM-05, 
MP-101, MSW-05

09/01/2026

UG

BED-10109/01/2026
CS-04, GE-07, HM-04, IT-04, PSY-03 BBA-01, BCA-01, BO-01, PS-01

PG

MAGE-06, MAHI-05, MSCGE-06 MAEG-01, MAMT-01, MAPS-01, 
MAT-101, MCA-09, MLIS-01, MPH-06, 
MSCMT-01

10/01/2026

UG

BED-10210/01/2026
BC-01, BO-09, EC-01, PH-09 BBA-07, GE-04, SW-07

Diploma

DCA-10212/01/2026

P G Diploma

PGDCA-102, PGDCAA-0212/01/2026

PG

MP-102, MSCCH-06 MAEC-01, MAED-01, MAPA-01, 
MAPST-01, MAPSY-01, MARJ-01, 
MASA-01, MASO-01, MCA-102, 
MCOM-01, MSCCS-02, MSCCS-102, 
MSCCSC-102, MSW-01, MZO-06

12/01/2026

UG

BED-10312/01/2026
BBA-02, BCA-02, BO-02, SO-01 BC-07, BCA-07, BO-05, EG-03, HD-03, 

RJ-03, SA-03, UD-03

PG

MAEG-05, MAGP-01, MAPS-05 MAGE-01, MAHI-01, MAMT-02, 
MAT-102, MCA-11, MLIS-02, MP-202, 
MSCGE-01, MSCMT-02

13/01/2026

UG

BED-10413/01/2026
BC-02, CS-07, GE-01, HM-07, IT-07, PSY-05 BBA-08, BJ-03, BT-05, ED-03, GP-03, 

JM-03, MT-04, SW-03, SW-08, SW-19

P G Diploma

PGDCA-103, PGDCAA-0315/01/2026

PG

MAEC-06, MAED-06, MAPA-06, MAPST-06, 
MAPSY-07, MARJ-06, MASA-06, MASO-06, 
MCOM-06, MD-03, MP-103, MSW-06

MAGE-02, MCA-103, MCA-16, 
MPH-07, MSCCS-03, MSCCS-103, 
MSCCSC-103, MSCGE-02, MZO-07

15/01/2026

UG

BED-10615/01/2026
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Morning Shift (9 AM  - 12 NOON) Evening Shift ( 2 PM - 5 PM)Date

BBA-03, BCA-03, BO-03, EG-05, HD-05, 
RJ-05, SA-05, UD-05

BC-08, BCA-08, BO-06, HI-0315/01/2026

PG

MAGE-07, MAHI-06, MAMT-06, MAT-401, 
MSCGE-07, MSCMT-06

MAHD-02, MCA-12, MLIS-03, MP-203, 
MSCCH-02

16/01/2026

UG

BED-107, BED-108, BED-109, 
BED-110, BED-111, BED-112, 
BED-131

16/01/2026

BC-04, BJ-06, BT-09, ED-06, GP-06, JM-06, 
MT-08, SW-06, SW-21

BBA-09, BO-07, PA-03, SW-09

Diploma

DCA-10322/01/2026

P G Diploma

PGDCA-104, PGDCAA-0422/01/2026

PG

MAHD-05, MP-104, MSCCH-07 MAEG-02, MAPS-02, MCA-104, 
MCA-15, MSCCS-04, MSCCS-104, 
MSCCSC-104, MZO-08

22/01/2026

UG

BED-11322/01/2026
BBA-04, BCA-04, CH-09, PA-01 BC-09, BCA-09, CH-05, PS-03

PG

MAEG-06, MAGP-06, MAPS-06 MAHI-02, MAMT-03, MAT-201, 
MCA-13, MLIS-04, MP-204, MPH-08, 
MSCMT-03

23/01/2026

UG

BC-03, PH-01, PS-05, ZO-01 BBA-10, EC-05, SW-1023/01/2026

Certificate

CAL-01, CCE-01, CFE-01, CFN-01, CIA-01, 
CIJ-01, CPL-01

24/01/2026

Diploma

DCA-10424/01/2026

P G Diploma

PGDCA-105, PGDCAA-0524/01/2026

PG

MD-04, MP-105 MAEC-02, MAED-02, MAPA-02, 
MAPST-02, MAPSY-02, MARJ-02, 
MASA-02, MASO-02, MCA-105, 
MCA-14, MSCCS-05, MSCCS-105, 
MSCCSC-105, MSW-02, MZO-09

24/01/2026

UG

BBA-05, BCA-05, BO-10, EC-02 BC-10, BCA-10, PH-05, SO-0524/01/2026

PG

MAEC-07, MAED-07, MAEG-07, MAPA-07, 
MAPST-07, MAPSY-08, MARJ-07, MASA-07, 
MASO-07, MCOM-07, MSW-07, MZO-01

MAGE-03, MLIS-05, MP-205, 
MSCGE-03

27/01/2026

UG

BC-05, MT-07, SO-02, ZO-09 BBA-11, GE-05, SW-1127/01/2026

Certificate

CAL-02, CCE-02, CFE-02, CFN-02, CIA-02, 
CIJ-02, CPL-02

28/01/2026

PG

MAED-08, MAGE-08, MAHI-09, MAMT-07, 
MAT-203, MP-106, MPH-01, MSCGE-08, 
MSCMT-07

MAHD-03, MCA-301, MJ-02, MJ-102, 
MSCCH-03

28/01/2026
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Morning Shift (9 AM  - 12 NOON) Evening Shift ( 2 PM - 5 PM)Date

UG

BED-11528/01/2026
BBA-06, BCA-06, BT-10, CS-08, GE-02, 
HM-08, IT-08

BC-11, BCA-11, BJ-04, BT-06, ED-04, 
GP-04, JM-04, MT-05, SW-04, SW-20

PG

MAED-09, MAHD-06, MBO-06, MSCCH-08, 
MZO-02

MAEG-03, MAPS-03, MLIS-06, 
MP-401, MP-501, MP-601, MPH-09

29/01/2026

UG

BED-11729/01/2026
BC-06, CH-10, EG-02, HD-02, RJ-02, SA-02, 
UD-02

BBA-12, BBA-13, CS-05, GE-08, 
HM-05, IT-05, PSY-04, SW-12, ZO-05

Certificate

CAL-03, CFE-03, CFN-03, CIJ-03, CPL-0330/01/2026

PG

MAED-10, MAEG-08, MAGP-07, MAPS-07, 
MP-107, MPH-02

MAMT-04, MAT-302, MBO-01, 
MCA-304, MJ-03, MJ-103, 
MSCCSC-107, MSCMT-04

30/01/2026

UG

BED-11830/01/2026
BT-11, CS-01, HM-01, IT-01, MT-03, PH-10, 
PSY-01, REW, ZO-02

BC-12, BCA-12, BLIS-01, PA-04, 
SW-13, ZO-06

PG

MAED-11, MBO-07, MCA-302, MCOM-02, 
MD-01, MP-201, MZO-03

MAEC-03, MAED-03, MAPA-03, 
MAPST-03, MAPSY-03, MARJ-03, 
MASA-03, MASO-03, MCOM-03, 
MLIS-07, MP-402, MP-502, MP-602, 
MSW-03

31/01/2026

UG

BED-11931/01/2026
BJ-01, BT-02, ED-01, GP-01, JM-01, MT-01, 
SW-01

BBA-14, BC-13, BCA-13, CH-06, 
PS-06

Certificate

CPNM-01, CRLC-01, CTE-0102/02/2026

PG

MAEC-08, MAED-12, MAHD-07, MAMT-08, 
MAPA-08, MAPST-08, MAPSY-09, MARJ-08, 
MASA-08, MASO-08, MAT-402, MCOM-08, 
MP-108, MPH-03, MSCMT-08, MSW-08

MAGE-04, MAHI-03, MBO-02, 
MCA-305, MJ-04, MJ-104, MSCGE-04

02/02/2026

UG

BED-12002/02/2026
CS-02, HM-02, IT-02, PSY-02, ZO-10 BLIS-02, EC-06

Diploma

DCA-10503/02/2026

PG

MAED-14, MAGE-09, MAHI-10, MSCGE-09, 
MZO-04

MAHD-04, MLIS-08, MP-403, MP-503, 
MP-603, MSCCH-04

03/02/2026

UG

BED-12103/02/2026
BT-03 BC-14, BCA-14, PH-06, SO-06

Certificate

CPNM-02, CRLC-02, CTE-0204/02/2026

PG

MAED-15, MAHD-08, MAHI-13, MP-109, 
MPH-04, MSCCH-09

MAEG-04, MAPS-04, MBO-03, 
MCA-01, MCA-201, MJ-05, MJ-105, 
MSCCS-07, MSCCS-201, 
MSCCSC-201

04/02/2026

UG
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Morning Shift (9 AM  - 12 NOON) Evening Shift ( 2 PM - 5 PM)Date

BED-12204/02/2026
HI-05, PH-02, ZO-03 BBA-15, BCA-15, BLIS-05, ZO-07

UG

CIN-01, TT-01 HBK-0105/02/2026

Certificate

CRLC-0306/02/2026

PG

MAHI-15, MBO-09, MCA-06 MAEC-04, MAED-04, MAPA-04, 
MAPST-04, MAPSY-04, MARJ-04, 
MASA-04, MASO-04, MBO-04, 
MCA-02, MCA-202, MCOM-04, MJ-06, 
MJ-106, MSCCS-08, MSCCS-202, 
MSCCSC-202, MSW-04

06/02/2026

UG

BED-12406/02/2026
CH-11, HI-02 BCA-16, BJ-05, BLIS-06, BT-07, 

ED-05, GP-05, JM-05, MT-06, SW-05, 
SW-15

Diploma

DLIS-0107/02/2026

PG

MAEC-09, MAHD-09, MAHD-10, MAHI-16, 
MAPA-09, MAPS-09, MAPST-09, MARJ-09, 
MASA-09, MASO-09, MCOM-09, MP-110

MAHI-04, MP-405, MP-505, MP-60507/02/2026

UG

BED-12507/02/2026
BO-11, PA-05, PH-11 BBA-16, BC-16, BCA-17, CH-07, 

SO-03, SW-16

Diploma

DGA-0109/02/2026

P G Diploma

PGDCL-01, PGDLL-01, PGIPR-0109/02/2026

PG

MAMT-09, MAT-103, MD-02, MJ-01, MJ-101, 
MSCMT-09

MCA-03, MCA-203, MJ-07, MJ-107, 
MSCCS-09, MSCCS-203, 
MSCCSC-203

09/02/2026

UG

BED-12609/02/2026
CH-01, EG-01, HD-01, RJ-01, SA-01, UD-01 BLIS-07, PS-04

Diploma

DAL-01, DCT-01, DGA-03, DNHE-01, DNS-01, 
DPL-01, DWSM-01, DYS-01

DMC-0210/02/2026

P G Diploma

PGDYS-01 PGDCL-03, PGDGC-01, PGDGN-01, 
PGDLL-03, PGIPR-03

10/02/2026

PG

MCA-04, MCA-204, MJ-08, MJ-108, 
MSCCS-10, MSCCS-204, 
MSCCSC-204

10/02/2026

UG

BED-12810/02/2026
CH-02, HI-06 BJ-07, BLIS-08, EG-04, HD-04, RJ-04, 

SA-04, UD-04

Diploma

DAL-02, DCT-02, DGA-04, DNHE-02, DNS-02, 
DPL-02, DWSM-02, DYS-02

DLIS-05, DMC-03, DSPR-0111/02/2026
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Morning Shift (9 AM  - 12 NOON) Evening Shift ( 2 PM - 5 PM)Date

P G Diploma

PGDYS-02 PGDCL-04, PGDGC-02, PGDGN-02, 
PGDLL-04, PGIPR-04

11/02/2026

UG

BED-12911/02/2026
PH-03, PS-02 BC-18, EC-04

Diploma

DMC-04, DSPR-02 DAL-03, DCT-03, DGA-05, DNHE-03, 
DNS-03, DPL-03, DWSM-03, DYS-03

12/02/2026

P G Diploma

PGDCL-05, PGDGC-03, PGDGN-03, 
PGDLL-05, PGIPR-05

PGDYS-0312/02/2026

PG

MCA-05, MCA-205, MSCCS-11, MSCCS-205, 
MSCCSC-205

MAMT-10, MSCMT-1012/02/2026

UG

BED-13012/02/2026
BBA-17, SO-04 CH-03, HI-01

Diploma

DAL-04, DCT-04, DGA-06, DNHE-05, DNS-04, 
DPL-04, DWSM-04, DYS-04

DLIS-06, DMC-05, DSPR-0313/02/2026

P G Diploma

PGDYS-04 PGDCL-06, PGDGC-04, PGDGN-04, 
PGDLL-06, PGIPR-06

13/02/2026

PG

MARJ-10, MASA-11, MCA-07 MAT-301, MCA-1013/02/2026

UG

BED-13213/02/2026
PA-06 BJ-08, HI-04

Diploma

DGA-02 DLIS-04, DMC-0114/02/2026

P G Diploma

PGDCL-02, PGDLL-02, PGIPR-0214/02/2026

PG

MCA-30314/02/2026

UG

BED-12714/02/2026
BJ-02, BT-01, ED-02, GP-02, JM-02, MT-02, 
SW-02

BC-17, EC-03, SW-17

PG

MAED-17, MAEG-09, MAEG-10, MAEG-11, 
MAGP-08, MAHI-14, MAPS-08, MBO-08, 
MP-111

MAMT-05, MAT-202, MLIS-09, 
MP-404, MP-504, MP-604, MSCMT-05

16/02/2026

UG

BED-12316/02/2026
PA-02, ZO-11 BC-15, EG-06, HD-06, PH-07, RJ-06, 

SA-06, SW-14, UD-06

UG

CIN-02, MT-09, TT-0217/02/2026

UG

HBK-0218/02/2026
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